

**CITY OF MERCED
PROJECT NO. 116018
WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT HEADWORKS CORROSION CONTROL**

Bid Opening 5/12/16

NO.	ITEM	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Richard Townsend Construction (Oakdale, CA)		Rolfe Construction (Atwater, CA)		TNT Industrial Contractors (Sacramento, CA)		GSE Construction Company (Livermore, CA)	
				UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1	Permits, Bonds, Licenses, & Insurance	LS	1	\$ 8,593.00	\$ 8,593.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,221.00	\$ 15,221.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
2	Demolition	LS	1	\$ 15,021.00	\$ 15,021.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,459.00	\$ 14,459.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
3	Odor Control System Installation Only	LS	1	\$ 22,627.00	\$ 22,627.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 35,272.00	\$ 35,272.00	\$ 81,112.00	\$ 81,112.00
4	Concrete Slab with Aggregate Base	SF	270	\$ 62.06	\$ 16,756.20	\$ 147.00	\$ 39,690.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 28,620.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 21,330.00
5	Electrical	LS	1	\$ 16,900.00	\$ 16,900.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 36,818.00	\$ 36,818.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00
6	1.5" Water Supply Line	LF	28	\$ 123.40	\$ 3,455.20	\$ 135.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 5,992.00	\$ 254.00	\$ 7,112.00
7	4" Sanitary Sewer Drain Line	LF	7	\$ 517.25	\$ 3,620.75	\$ 542.00	\$ 3,794.00	\$ 1,649.00	\$ 11,543.00	\$ 729.00	\$ 5,103.00
8	1" Sanitary Sewer Drain Line	LF	14	\$ 243.75	\$ 3,412.50	\$ 271.00	\$ 3,794.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 1,176.00	\$ 221.00	\$ 3,094.00
					\$ 90,385.65		\$ 124,158.00		\$ 149,101.00		\$ 170,751.00